SM-maantiejuoksut M/N, M/N15-19
Salon tori Salo 27.4.2025

M puolimaraton
Sija Nro Nimi

=
©

[ N = W T ST S
NoubhwN=

=
@

NN =
=IO

N
N

NNNNNN
OINo AW

N
©

w W
= O

Vo N R W N

17
11

2

14
16
10
12
36
21

3

25

35
19

26
29
15

Putkinen Niko
Kekki Ossi

Saksola Konsta

Hautala Walte
Granberg Hannu
Takanen Lari
Sorvisto Juha
Koivisto Petteri
Auvinen Samuel

Taskinen Julius

Rannankari Markus
Lindroos Kristian
Kilpela Jonathan
Mulari Oliver
Myllyla Toni

Aho Tuomas

Salo Jukka

Heikinheimo Mikael

Hyttinen Antti
Tonder Lasse
Toivari Maunu

Hyvonen Ville

Pasanen Toni
Holmstrém Leevi
Ohman Ossi
Jankala Juuso
Eijs Aarni
Kuokkanen Jesse

Sjoéstréom Cyril

Seger Tuukka

Kulomaki Juha
Heinonen Veikka

Ruuskanen Otto

Hakala Juuso
Hartzell Sami
Niinisto Antti-Pekka

Seura

Lahden Ahkera

Lahden Ahkera
Lappeenrannan Urheilu-
Miehet

Lahden Ahkera

Lahden Ahkera
Vehkalahden Veikot
Lahden Ahkera

Lapin Toivot

Joensuun Kataja
Lappeenrannan Urheilu-
Miehet

Joensuun Kataja
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Vaajakosken Kuohu
Pudasjarven Urheilijat
Karkkilan Pojat

Helsingin Juoksijat -
Helsinki

Vaajakosken Kuohu
Rauhalahti Road Runners
Turun Urheiluliitto
Helsingin Juoksijat -
Helsinki
Kenttdurheilijat-58
Lahden Ahkera

Turun Urheiluliitto
Rovaniemen Roadrunners
Salon Vilpas Yleisurheilu
Varkauden Kentta-Veikot
Helsingin Juoksijat -
Helsinki
Lansi-Uudenmaan
Urheilijat

Hiisi Masters
Rovaniemen Roadrunners

Lappeenrannan Urheilu-
Miehet

Turun Urheiluliitto
IF Aland rf
Lahden Ahkera
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Tulos

:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:11:
:11:
111
(11
146
:13:
:13:
:13:
:14:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:20:

:21:

112

:21:
122

11
22

04

22
21
41
17
39
59

40

41
44
53

27
29
36

55

19
48
51

52

16
44
13
38
53
50

17

44
26

Kesk.
Kesk.

Ei 1aht.
Ei 1aht.
Ei l1aht.

Ero
+0
+11

+52

+1:10
+2:09
+2:29
+3:05
+3:27
+3:47

+4:28

+4:29
+4:32
+4:41
+5:34
+6:15
+6:18
+6:24

+7:43

+8:07
+8:36
+8:40

+8:40

+9:04
+9:32
+11:01
+11:26
+12:41
+13:38

+14:06

+14:32
+15:15



M19 10 km maantiejuoksu

Sija Nro

M17 10 km maantiejuoksu

WRING GBI N =

301
302
312
303
304
311
307
308
306
313
310
309
314
305

Sija Nro

216
215
212

211

204
201

210

214
213
217
218
202
220
206
207
203
209
219

205
208

Nimi

Ahlfors Aleksi
Kotilainen Eden
Hyyrylainen Juho
Korpi Tero
Uusipere Mikail
Karjunen Miska
Riihimaki Marius
Lehtovirta Eetu
Vankka Rasmus
Mourujarvi Jonne
Partanen Valtteri
Kallio Santeri
Kero Jens-Aarne
Viljanen Arttu

Nimi

Ristanen Antti
Saarinen Sisu
Virtanen Tatu

Leino Joona

Stromsholm Johannes
YIonen Veikko

Ahoniemi Henrik

Havupalo Christopher
Virtanen Atte
Suopajarvi Tuomas
Tulikoura Joel
Kunttu Vilho
Winberg Vincent
Karkkainen Eliel
Reiman Niklas
Piispanen Leevi
Rajaniemi Leo
Karlsson Wilhelm

Niittyaro Aapo

Redman Kasper

M15 5 km maantiejuoksu
Sija Nro Nimi

1.

2.
3.
4

111
102
103
120

Kolppanen Otto
Kiukkonen Leevi
Tuominen Onni

Sirén Niki

Seura

Rauman Urheilijat
Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot
Vaalan Karhu
Kenttdurheilijat-58
Espoon Tapiot
Lahden Ahkera
Tampereen Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto

Nurmijarven Yleisurheilu

Lahden Ahkera
Kalvian Tarmo

IF Raseborg
Tampereen Pyrintd

Seura

Loimaan Leisku
Turun Urheiluliitto
Liedon Parma
Lansi-Uudenmaan
Urheilijat

Espoon Tapiot
Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot
Hyvinkaan seudun
Urheilijat

Turun Urheiluliitto
Liedon Parma
Maskun Kataja
Esbo IF

Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot
IF Raseborg
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Lahden Ahkera
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Lahden Ahkera

IF Aland rf
Lempaalan Kisa
Yleisurheilu

Lahden Ahkera

Seura

Kalvian Tarmo
Kauhajoen Karhu
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Raision Kuula

Tulos
31:22
31:49
32:05
33:29
33:35
35:00
36:15
37:31
38:16
Kesk.
Kesk.
Ei laht.
Ei laht.
Ei laht.

Tulos

32:
33:
33:

34:

34:
35:

35:

35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:

50
25
43

29

57
22

32

33
38
31
35
05
07
18
41
34

Kesk.
Ei laht.

Ei l1aht.
Ei laht.

Tulos
16:26
16:39
16:39
17:00

Ero
+0
+26
+42
+2:06
+2:12
+3:37
+4:52
+6:08
+6:53

Ero

+35
+53

+1:39

+2:07
+2:32

+2:42

+2:43
+2:48
+3:41
+3:45
+4:15
+4:17
+4:28
+4:51
+5:44

Ero

+0
+12
+12
+33



105
118
112
113
121
101
122
119
108
110
116
117
123
114
124
107
115
106
109
104

Vilhunen Otso
Heiska Eeli
Niittyviita Kevin
Stenberg Pietu
Lindblom Aron
Tyyneld Roni
West Liam

Vuorio Emil
Karkkainen Linus
Kolppanen Veikko
Heinonen Elias
Lintula Joona

Elld Juho
Koskinen Nicholas
Silanto Ukko
Giraut Milo
Leinonen Topias
Nummi Viljami
Pohjonen Samra
Taponen Eemeli

N puolimaraton

Sija Nro
1. 68
2. 70
3. 63
4. 79
5. 72
6. 62
7. 69
8. 65
9. 71

10. 64
11. 75
12. 83
13. 76
14, 81
15. 66
16. 78
17. 80
67
74
77
73
61

82

Nimi
Leponiemi Klaara

Virtanen Ulla
Palsa Taru
Kuosmanen Anni
Paronen Nella
Miettinen Suvi
Judin Jenni
Hirvonen Minna
Alhonen Tiina
Railio Jonna
Huovinen Minna

Sampolahti-Hanninen Heli

Lindholm Krista

Ylisaukko-Oja Saara

Granberg Emma
Halonen Marianne

Makinen Helja

Jalas Ingrid
Laakkonen Mari
Mustonen Heidi
Rajaniemi Anne
Strandvall Jaana
Tattari Vera

Espoon Tapiot

Turun Urheiluliitto
Lahden Ahkera
Pyhaseldan Urheilijat

IF Aland rf

Vahankyroén Viesti
Malax IF

Turun Urheiluliitto
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Kalvian Tarmo

Liedon Parma

Kaarinan Ura

Kalannin Vankka
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Salon Vilpas Yleisurheilu
Tampereen Pyrinto
Nurmijarven Yleisurheilu
Tampereen Pyrinto
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Helsingin Jyry

Seura
Lempaalan Kisa
Yleisurheilu

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Kuopion Reipas
Karhulan Katajaiset
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Ullavan Kilpa
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Vaajakosken Kuohu
Helsingin Jyry
Pudasjarven Urheilijat
Hippoksen Maratonkerho
Pudasjarven Urheilijat
Runner’s Club
Espoon Tapiot

Turun Urheiluliitto
Helsingin Juoksijat -
Helsinki

Helsingin Tarmo
Pudasjarven Urheilijat
Varkauden Kentta-Veikot
Lahden Ahkera
Vaasan Toverit
Runner’s Club

17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
:25
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:

19

06
50
54
03
12
19
10

26
31
39
38
40
02
19

Ei laht.
Ei 1aht.
Ei 1aht.
Ei laht.
Ei 1aht.

Tulos
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:17:09

:18:06
:18:24
:18:53
:19:35
:19:58
:22:20
:23:29
:23:54
:23:58
:25:18
:25:35
:27:11
:28:15
:29:19
:29:23

:32:49

Kesk.
Ei laht.
Ei laht.
Ei laht.
Ei laht.
Ei laht.

+39

+1

+2

123
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
143
:59
+2:
+3:
+3:
+4:
+4:
+4:
+4:

27
36
45
53

59
04
13
11
14
35
53

Ero

+0

+56

+1:14
+1:43
+2:25
+2:49
+5:11
+6:19
+6:44
+6:49
+8:08
+8:26
+10:02
+11:05
+12:10
+12:13

+15:39



N19 10 km maantiejuoksu

Sija Nro Nimi

N17 10 km maantiejuoksu

N NR W IN

352
354
355
357
358
356
351
353

Sija Nro

S

il bad b R Il e Ed e e

256
253
258
261
257
262
252
259
254
251
260
264
255
263

Vallinoja Taimi
Stadig Elsa
Huttunen Kerttu
Ahola Iina
Emaldynova Alisa
Kero Linnea

Takala Ilona
Haarahiltunen Lotta

Nimi

Passlin Kaisla
Pentila Vilma
Kero Paola
Lindblom Nora
Koivisto Helene
Pouttu Oosa
Oksa Jenni
Kero Lotta
Huotari Kerttu
Niemi Veera
Uusipaikka Elma
Elovaara Milla
Jantunen Anni
Aarnio Greta

N15 5 km maantiejuoksu
Sija Nro

154
152
151
163
180
165
168
166
153
185
173
178
172
156
179
164
160

Nimi

Mettala Ella
Lehtonen Aurora
Suomalainen Aino
Ruokostenpohja Hilla
Narkiniemi Dora
Nousiainen Isabella
Redman Jasmin
Tuominen Hertta-Liina
Lindholm Lotta
Tapiola Aada
Andelmaa Oona
Lapila Oona
Haaparanta Peppi
Haapala Siina
Sjéqvist Alva
Hanninen Miina
Onnela Amanda

Seura

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Valkealan Kajo
Siilinjarven Ponnistus
IF Raseborg

Salon Vilpas Yleisurheilu
Turun Urheiluliitto
Alajarven Ankkurit
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot

Seura

Limingan Niittomiehet
Kauhajoen Karhu

Turun Urheiluliitto

IF Aland rf

Janakkalan Jana

Vasa IS

Nakkilan Vire

Turun Urheiluliitto
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Noormarkun Nopsa
Poytyan Urheilijat

Salon Vilpas Yleisurheilu
Espoon Tapiot

Salon Vilpas Yleisurheilu

Seura

Kauhajoen Karhu

Ulvila Sport Team
Viereman Koitto
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Sjunded IF

Valkealan Kajo

Lahden Ahkera

Lahden Ahkera
Savonlinnan Riento

Salon Vilpas Yleisurheilu
Kaarinan Ura

Laitilan Jyske

Vihdin Viesti
Kenttaurheilijat-58

Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Tampereen Pyrinto

Tulos
39:14
39:16
39:36
39:55
40:26
40:58
42:06
Ei laht.

Tulos
37:05
39:24
39:39
40:37
41:10
41:46
42:24
43:36
43:54
46:11
47:34
Kesk.
Kesk.
Ei laht.

Tulos
18:46
18:47

18:
19:
19:
19:

50
02
26
27

19:41

19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

54
00
10
15
21
26
28
33
34
38

Ero
+0
+1

+21
+40
+1:11
+1:44
+2:51

Ero
+0
+2:19
+2:33
+3:32
+4:05
+4:40
+5:19
+6:31
+6:48
+9:06
+10:29

Ero
+0
+1
+3

+15
+39
+41
+55

+1

+1:
+1:
+1:
:34
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
:52

+1

+1

:07

13
24
28

40
42
47
48



18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

155
177

171

170
182
158
167
184
162
157
161
175
176
174
183
169

159
181

Painilainen Peppi
Ihanmaki Neela

Borremans Mette

Salo Kielo

Elld Julia
Goransson Alisa
Herranen Ebba
Aarnio Wilma
Eronen Saga
Kolhi Eevi

Hakli Maija
Korpelainen Emilia
Parko Viola

Berg Patricia
Siponen Anna
Heikkinen Vienna

Helenius Iiris

Rantala Elma

Kenttaurheilijat-58
Laitilan Jyske
Hyvinkdaan seudun
Urheilijat

Karkkilan Pojat
Kalannin Vankka
Hameenlinnan Tarmo
Lahden Ahkera

Salon Vilpas Yleisurheilu
Tampereen Pyrinto
Hameenlinnan Tarmo
Tampereen Pyrinto
Maarian Mahti

Laitilan Jyske

Maarian Mahti
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Limingan Niittomiehet
Lempaalan Kisa
Yleisurheilu

Vasa IS

20:55
21:04

21:12

21:15
21:37
21:54
21:58
22:07
22:10
22:11
22:44
23:16
24:18
24:42
Kesk.
Ei laht.

Ei 1aht.
Ei l1aht.

+2:
118

+2:

+2:
+2:
+3:
+3:
+3:
+3:
+3:
+3:
:30
+5:
+5:

+4

09

26

29
51
07
12
21
23
25
58

32
56
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